FINAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE

CLASS START TIME

8:00 am
9:00 am
9:30 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
12:30 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:30 pm
5:05 pm

8:00 am
9:30 am
11:00 am
12:30 pm
2:00 pm
3:45 pm
5:05 pm

5:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
5:30 pm
6:30 pm
5:30 pm
6:30 pm

MWF or MW
MWF or MW
MW

MWF or MW
MWF or MW
MWF or M only
MW

MWF or M only
MWF

MW

MW

TTh
TTh
TTh
TTh
TTh
TTh
TThor T only

Monday
Monday

Monday/Wednesday

Tuesday

Tuesday/Thursday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday

Fall Semester 2024

FINAL TO BE GIVEN

8:00-9:50am

9:00-10:50 am
9:00 - 10:50 am
10:00-11:50 am
11:00 am —12:50 pm

12:00 - 1:50 pm
12:00 - 1:50 pm
1:00-2:50 pm
2:00-3:50 pm
3:30-5:20 pm
5:00-6:50 pm

8:00-9:50am

9:30-11:20 am
11:00 am —12:50 pm

12:30 - 2:20 pm
2:00 — 3:50 pm
3:45 — 5:35 pm
5:00 — 6:50 pm

5:30 — 7:20 pm
7:00 — 8:50 pm
7:00 — 8:50 pm
7:00 — 8:50 pm
7:00 — 8:50 pm
5:30 — 7:20 pm
7:00 — 8:50 pm
5:30 — 7:20 pm
7:00 — 8:50 pm

Monday, December 9, 2024
Wednesday, December 11, 2024
Wednesday, December 11, 2024
Monday, December 9, 2024
Wednesday, December 11, 2024
Monday, December 9, 2024
Monday, December 9, 2024
Wednesday, December 11, 2024
Monday, December 9, 2024
Wednesday, December 11, 2024
Monday, December 9, 2024

Tuesday, December 10, 2024
Thursday, December 12, 2024
Tuesday, December 10, 2024
Thursday, December 12, 2024
Tuesday, December 10, 2024
Thursday, December 12, 2024
Tuesday, December 10, 2024

Monday, December 9, 2024
Monday, December 9, 2024
Wednesday, December 11, 2024
Tuesday, December 10, 2024
Tuesday, December 10, 2024
Wednesday, December 11, 2024
Wednesday, December 11, 2024
Thursday, December 12, 2024
Thursday, December 12, 2024

Classes meeting 5 days per week will take finals on the MWF/MW schedule.
Transitional classes will take finals at a time set by their instructor.
Any class time not listed above will be determined by the instructor and/or Department Chair.
Saturday classes will take finals on Saturday, December 7t at scheduled class time.

*#* REMINDER ***

ALL RENTAL TEXTBOOKS MUST BE RETURNED BY THURSDAY, DECEMBER 12" BEFORE 5:00 PM.
IF THE DEADLINE IS NOT MET, THE RENTAL CONVERTS TO A NEW BOOK PURCHASE PLUS A $25 PROCESSING
FEE. THESE ARE CHARGED TO THE STUDENTS THREE RIVERS COLLEGE ACCOUNT.
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