FINAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE

Fall Semester 2024

CLASS START TIME

FINAL TO BE GIVEN

8:00 am	MWF or MW	8:00 – 9:50 am	Monday, December 9, 2024
9:00 am	MWF or MW	9:00 – 10:50 am	Wednesday, December 11, 2024
9:30 am	MW	9:00 – 10:50 am	Wednesday, December 11, 2024
10:00 am	MWF or MW	10:00 – 11:50 am	Monday, December 9, 2024
11:00 am	MWF or MW	11:00 am – 12:50 pm	Wednesday, December 11, 2024
12:00 pm	MWF or M only	12:00 – 1:50 pm	Monday, December 9, 2024
12:30 pm	, MW	12:00 – 1:50 pm	Monday, December 9, 2024
1:00 pm	MWF or M only	1:00 – 2:50 pm	Wednesday, December 11, 2024
2:00 pm	MWF	2:00 – 3:50 pm	Monday, December 9, 2024
3:30 pm	MW	3:30 – 5:20 pm	Wednesday, December 11, 2024
5:05 pm	MW	5:00 – 6:50 pm	Monday, December 9, 2024
8:00 am	TTh	8:00 – 9:50 am	Tuesday, December 10, 2024
9:30 am	TTh	9:30 – 11:20 am	Thursday, December 12, 2024
11:00 am	TTh	11:00 am – 12:50 pm	Tuesday, December 10, 2024
12:30 pm	TTh	12:30 – 2:20 pm	Thursday, December 12, 2024
2:00 pm	TTh	2:00 – 3:50 pm	Tuesday, December 10, 2024
3:45 pm	TTh	3:45 – 5:35 pm	Thursday, December 12, 2024
5:05 pm	TTh or T only	5:00 – 6:50 pm	Tuesday, December 10, 2024
5:30 pm	Monday	5:30 – 7:20 pm	Monday, December 9, 2024
6:30 pm	Monday	7:00 – 8:50 pm	Monday, December 9, 2024
6:30 pm	Monday/Wednesday	7:00 – 8:50 pm	Wednesday, December 11, 2024
6:30 pm	Tuesday	7:00 – 8:50 pm	Tuesday, December 10, 2024
6:30 pm	Tuesday/Thursday	7:00 – 8:50 pm	Tuesday, December 10, 2024
5:30 pm	Wednesday	5:30 – 7:20 pm	Wednesday, December 11, 2024
6:30 pm	Wednesday	7:00 – 8:50 pm	Wednesday, December 11, 2024
5:30 pm	Thursday	5:30 – 7:20 pm	Thursday, December 12, 2024
6:30 pm	Thursday	7:00 – 8:50 pm	Thursday, December 12, 2024

Classes meeting 5 days per week will take finals on the MWF/MW schedule. Transitional classes will take finals at a time set by their instructor. Any class time not listed above will be determined by the instructor and/or Department Chair. Saturday classes will take finals on Saturday, December 7th at scheduled class time.

*** REMINDER ***

ALL RENTAL TEXTBOOKS MUST BE RETURNED BY THURSDAY, DECEMBER 12th BEFORE 5:00 PM. IF THE DEADLINE IS NOT MET, THE RENTAL CONVERTS TO A NEW BOOK PURCHASE PLUS A \$25 PROCESSING FEE. THESE ARE CHARGED TO THE STUDENTS THREE RIVERS COLLEGE ACCOUNT.